
2, 13 Napoleon prom, Vasse WA 6280
0439806439

hello@thebeautyhubau.com
www.thebeautyhubau.com

IG @the_beautyhub_
 F @thebeautyhubau

Brow styling I  Lamination  I  Lash lifts  
Makeup  I Advanced skin treatments  

Waxing  I  Spay tanning



Brow tidy - no shaping
Lip
Chin
Lip & chin
Sides of face
Nose

Mobile makeup service available when booking 5-6 people,
booking fee required. Please enquire via email for an obligation
free quote; hello@thebeautyhubau.com

Makeup          65min - mobile 
Makeup          60min - in salon         
Makeup trial   90min  - in salon only
Travel fees
Booking fee
*complimentary lashes included with all makeup services. 

One on one makeup lessons 
*more information can be found on our website and online booking system

Brow design & brow tint or dye                 prices are from...
Brow design & henna 
Brow design - no tint 
Brow design, brow tint or dye & lash tint
Brow design, henna & lash tint 
Brow lamination, design & tint or dye
Lash botox lash lift & tint  

$55
$67 
$39
$72
$82
$96
$117

$29
$15
$15
$25
$23
$9.50

E Y E B R O W  T A T T O O

Tattoo consultation 
Ombre/Powder brow
Perfecting session                           \\ 8week touch up
Spot enhancement 
Colour booster - 18 months  - 2yrs                      
                         -  2yrs to 3yrs*
Colour correction
Saline tattoo removal

$60
$560
$160
POA 
$330
$400
$230
$230

Bikini
G-String
Brazillian 
1/2 leg
Full leg
Arm 

$32
$44
$60
$32
$50
$32

W A X I N G

M A K E U P

from $140
from $130
from $140
POA
from $110

from $140

L A S H E S  &  B R O W S

S P R A Y  T A N N I N G  

Black magic express 2hr full body tan $40



Skin consultation - inc LED therapy 
**Spend $300 or more on product and your consultation is free 

Facials - Medik8 & Circadia skin care
Platinum facial with LED therapy
Firming peptide facial treatment with LED 
Time rewind facial treatment w 30% Lactic peel & LED

Advanced skin treatments  
Advanced peel treatment - inc LED 
Dermafix corrective enzyme therapy                            from
Oxygen RX treatment                                                    from
Hydrafacial                                                                    from

Medik8 & Circadia peels
UNIVERSAL or SENSITIVE 
EVEN - REWIND - CLARITY
MONO PEELS - LACTIC / MANDELIC / GLYCOLIC
MANDELICLEAR 
ALKALINE WASH

Dermalux LED therapy 
Recovery facial 60min
LED 

Exceed medical grade skin needling
Face
Face & neck
Face, neck & decolletage 
*includes targeted mesotherapy skin booster 

Explore RF microneedling & skin resurfacing 
RF microneedling - face                                                
face & neck
face, neck & decolletage 

RF skin resurfacing - face  
face & neck                          
face, neck & decolletage 

RF microneedling & skin resurfacing - face                  
face, neck
face, neck & decolletage 
All RF sessions include 2 LED treaments
*packages available pay for 3 receive a 4th treatment FREE!

$95

$150 
$190
$210

$170
$185
$160
$189

$130
$140
$130
$230
$120

$130
$95

$295
$325
$350

$650
$750
$839

$450
$550
$639

$800
$900
$989

S K I N



'....Highlighting every womans beauty making
her look and feel her best, always'

Book online >>> 
https://bookings.gettimely.com/thebeautyhub5/bb/book 
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Exceed Microneedling ultimate rejuv package $975 
($455 ADDED VALUE)
3 x Face, neck & dec 
3 x Recovery facials
Post treatment kit 

Dermalux LED powerplan (SAVE 20%)
6 sessions $455 
12 session $910 

Medik8 12 weeks to WOW $650 
(pay for 5 get one free, complimentary LED session with each peel)
6 x Peels with LED - mono, universal or sensitive 
Post treatment kit 

LED Recovery package - $312 (SAVE 20%)
3 x LED recovery facials

Dermafix corrective enzyme with LED - (SAVE 20%)
3 x Corrective enzyme with LED $455 
OR
3 x corrective enzyme peel & LED $550

Oxygen RX treatments - (SAVE 20%)
3 x oxygen RX plus with LED and corrective enzyme $550
OR
Oxygen RX ULTIMATE - $910 (SAVE 20%)
3 x oxygen RX plus with LED & CORRECTIVE ENZYME 
3 x bi weekly LED - no enzyme 

RF Microneedling - (Pay for 3 get 4th free and inc 8x LED sessions &
Post treatment pack.)
Face $1950
Face & Neck - $2250
Face, Neck & Dec - $2517
Stomach - $2400

RF Fractional Skin resurfacing -
Face $1350
Face & Neck - $1650
Face, Neck & Dec - $1917

RF Microneedling & Fractional Skin resurfacing- 
Face $2400
Face & Neck - $2700
Face, Neck & Dec - $2967

*see website for in depth package inclusions and treatment descriptions

P A C K A G E S


