Brow styling I Lamination I Lash lifts Makeup I Advanced skin treatments Waxing I Spay tanning

THE BEAUTY HUB BROWS | MAKEUP | SKIN

2, 13 Napoleon prom, Vasse WA 6280 0439806439

hello@thebeautyhubau.com www.thebeautyhubau.com

IG @the_beautyhub_ F @thebeautyhubau

LASHES & BROWS

Brow design & brow tint or dye	prices are from	\$55
Brow design & henna		\$67
Brow design - no tint		\$39
Brow design, brow tint or dye & lash tint		\$72
Brow design, henna & lash tint		\$82
Brow lamination, design & tint or dye		\$96
Lash botox lash lift & tint		\$117

WAXING

Brow tidy - no shaping	\$29	Bikini	\$32
Lip	\$15	G-String	\$44
Chin	\$15	Brazillian	\$60
Lip & chin	\$25	1/2 leg	\$32
Sides of face	\$23	Full leg	\$50
Nose	\$9.50	Arm	\$32

EYEBROW TATTOO

Tattoo consultation		\$60
Ombre/Powder brow		\$560
Perfecting session	\\ 8week touch up	\$160
Spot enhancement		POA
Colour booster - 18 months - 2yr	S	\$330
- 2yrs to 3yrs*		\$400
Colour correction		\$230
Saline tattoo removal		\$230

SPRAY TANNING

Black magic express 2hr full body tan

\$40

ΜΑΚΕυΡ

Mobile makeup service available when booking 5-6 people, booking fee required. Please enquire via email for an obligation free quote; hello@thebeautyhubau.com

Makeup65min - mobilefrom \$140Makeup60min - in salonfrom \$130Makeup trial90min - in salon onlyfrom \$140Travel feesPOAPOABooking fee*complimentary lashes included with all makeup services.from \$110

One on one makeup lessons from \$140 *more information can be found on our website and online booking system

SKIN

Skin consultation - inc LED therapy **Spend \$300 or more on product and your consultation is fre	ee	\$95
Facials - Medik8 & Circadia skin care		
Platinum facial with LED therapy		\$150
Firming peptide facial treatment with LED		\$190
Time rewind facial treatment w 30% Lactic peel & LED)	\$210
Advanced skin treatments		
Advanced peel treatment - inc LED		\$170
Dermafix corrective enzyme therapy	from	\$185
Oxygen RX treatment	from	\$160
Hydrafacial	from	\$189
Medik8 & Circadia peels		
UNIVERSAL OF SENSITIVE		\$130
EVEN - REWIND - CLARITY		\$140
MONO PEELS - LACTIC / MANDELIC / GLYCOLIC		\$130
MANDELICLEAR		\$230
ALKALINE WASH		\$120
Dermalux LED therapy		
Recovery facial 60min		\$130
LED		\$95
Exceed medical grade skin needling		

Face	\$295
Face & neck	\$325
Face, neck & decolletage	\$350
*includes targeted mesotherapy skin booster	•
Explore RF microneedling & skin resurfacing	
RF microneedling - face	\$650
face & neck	\$750
face, neck & decolletage	\$839
RF skin resurfacing - face	\$450
face & neck	\$550
face, neck & decolletage	\$639
Ŭ	ψ003
RF microneedling & skin resurfacing - face	\$800
face, neck	\$900
face, neck & decolletage	\$989
All RF sessions include 2 LED treaments	φ000
*packages available pay for 3 receive a 4th treatment FREE!	

'....Highlighting every womans beauty making her look and feel her best, always'

Book online >>> https://bookings.gettimely.com/thebeautyhub5/bb/book or text 0439806439

PACKAGES

Exceed Microneedling ultimate rejuv package \$975 (\$455 ADDED VALUE) 3 x Face, neck & dec 3 x Recovery facials Post treatment kit

Dermalux LED powerplan (SAVE 20%) 6 sessions \$455 12 session \$910

Medik8 12 weeks to WOW \$650 (pay for 5 get one free, complimentary LED session with each peel) 6 x Peels with LED - mono, universal or sensitive Post treatment kit

LED Recovery package - \$312 (SAVE 20%) 3 x LED recovery facials

Dermafix corrective enzyme with LED - (SAVE 20%) 3 x Corrective enzyme with LED \$455 OR 3 x corrective enzyme peel & LED \$550

Oxygen RX treatments - (SAVE 20%) 3 x oxygen RX plus with LED and corrective enzyme \$550 OR Oxygen RX ULTIMATE - \$910 (SAVE 20%) 3 x oxygen RX plus with LED & CORRECTIVE ENZYME 3 x bi weekly LED - no enzyme

```
RF Microneedling - (Pay for 3 get 4th free and inc 8x LED sessions &
Post treatment pack.)
Face $1950
Face & Neck - $2250
Face, Neck & Dec - $2517
Stomach - $2400
```

RF Fractional Skin resurfacing -Face \$1350 Face & Neck - \$1650 Face, Neck & Dec - \$1917

RF Microneedling & Fractional Skin resurfacing-Face \$2400 Face & Neck - \$2700 Face, Neck & Dec - \$2967

*see website for in depth package inclusions and treatment descriptions